Apellido y Nombre
ACOSTA SOLEDAD EDITH
AGUIRRE DEBORA YANINA
ANDRADA NICOLAS MATIAS
BAEZ MARIA CRISTINA
BARRERA JUSTINA AURORA
BRAVO GLADYS ESTER
CABALLERO NANCY MARCELA
CALICHO VARGAS MARIA ELENA
CATTINO LUIS OSCAR
DIAZ PAOLA CAROLINA AURELIA
FERNANDEZ GUADALUPE
FERREIRO MARIA DEL ROSARIO
FERREYRA BRENDA YANINA
FRETES MARIA IGNACIA
GARCIA ALICIA SUSANA
GIMENEZ CAMILA SOLEDAD
GIMENEZ VALERIA HAYDEE
GIRIBALDI MARIA DEL CARMEN
GONZALEZ VANESA PAOLA
GUZMAN LIDIA ORLANDA
HERRERA MARIA DEL CARMEN
JUAREZ LEANDRA SABRINA
LOPEZ ALDANA BELEN
LOPEZ MARIA SOLEDAD
LUQUE ANAHI
MARQUEZ SANDRA ANDREA
MARTINEZ MIRTA BIBIANA
MEDINA DARIO GASTON
MORALES ARMANDO
NIEBORG HECTOR DAMIAN
PALERMO JULIA LORENA

Documento Encuesta

26452216
30509660
37017790
13986201
11307417
25660327
27109981
94822829
11139253
27843009
30753945
16545119
40374835
94341191
5958282

28873886
23750162
16546882
38528680
4458853

35123182
29553532
40222298
28391112
37982280
28696074
14044030
37982166
8555128

33264198
28391232

Planilla recha: 18/09/2018

A3/0400
A8/1051
A8/2090
C/71263
B2/0182
B1/0055
C1/0049
C8/1522
M2/0152
D5/0768
F2/0122
F2/0160
F9/1021
F3/0319
G8/1726
G4/0614
G8/1852
G1/0002
B7/0955
G1/0014
H1/0100
J1/0030
L1/0052
A5/0856
L5/2150
M8/1813
M8/1656
M8/1777
M8/1829
N7/0293
P6/0987

Domicilio
PAUNERO
CALLE 80-SECC.3-
CALLE 108-SECC.3-
CALLE 15-SECC.4-
M.CALDERON
CALLE 13-SECC.1-
PASO
CALLE 104-SECC.3-
P.ZACARIAS
CALLE 108-SECC.3-
CALLE 18-SECC.1-
ALMAFUERTE
CALLE 90-SECC.4-
P.ZACARIAS
SUIPACHA
KRAUSSE
CALLE 19-SECC.1-
CALLE 108-SECC.3-
YAPEYU
P.GRISOLIA
CALLE 20-SECC.2-
CALLE 506-SECC.2-
DE LOS INMIGRANTES
CALLE 73-SECC.2-
J.B.ALBERDI
PASO
AV.DE TOMASO
CALLE 86-SECC.3-
CALLE 28-SECC.1-
ALSINA
AV.C.CALDERON

Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant.

719
112
25
142
241
283
881
479
934
540
273
1323
171
1078
575
721
281
109
972
1284
265
204
508
111
548
83
862
633
525
252
714

18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018
18/09/2018

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PR RPRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPREPREPRPREPRPRPRPRPRPRERRERRERRERERSR

Importe
$ 500
$ 400
$ 500
$ 500
$ 400
$ 2000
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 600
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 600
$ 700
$ 1300
$ 600
$ 500
$ 2500
$ 1000
$ 700
$ 500
$ 300
$ 400
$ 500
$ 700
$ 600
$ 300
$ 5000
$ 500
$ 1200



Apellido y Nombre Documento Encuesta Domicilio Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant. Importe

RE LUIS DANIEL 16807146 R6/0820 CASTELLI 389 18/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
RESQUIN LORENA ANDREA 31607926 R4/0481 NECOCHEA 999 18/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
SAVINO FERNANDA DELIA 17865191 S8/1684 25 DE MAYO 0 18/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
SPERANZA CRISTIAN JAVIER 24444649 S5/0979 AV.MITRE 830 18/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 5000
TIRADO JANNETH 94110262 T1/0114 CALLE 97-SECC.2- 123 18/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
VELLA DOMINGO MANUEL 30753668 L5/1991 B.VOLUNTARIOS 726 18/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2000
VILLEGAS JOHANNA CAMILA 39980472 V8/0702 CALLE 105-SECC.3- 215 18/09/2018 SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2700

Cant.Personas : 38 Importe Total :$ 39300



